
Maharashtra State Electricity 

SRM E-TENDER NOTICE 

MSETCL 

invites 

online 

Bids 

(SRM 

E-Tender) 

LimitTender cost 

Time 
Rs. 

RFX/ 

EMD (Rs.) 

Estimated Cost with 

GST 

Sr 

Tender/Notice| 

EVENT 

NO 

Particulars 
of 

Tender 

No. No. 

01 months 

7000033047 

Providing 

false 

ceiline 

and6.41.363.00 

6,413.65 

side 

partition 
at 

400 

KV 

R.S. 

O&M 

Division 

Koradi 

at 

Tenders 

Available 
at: 

http://srmetender.mabatransco. in: 

from 

28.08.2024 

(10:00 

Hrs.), 

Due 

date 
for 

onine 

submission: 

04.09.2024 

(10:00 

Hrs.):Technical 
Bid 

Opening:04.09.2024 

(11:00Hrs.) 
(if 

poSsible). 

EEC/NGP/ T-07-2nd 
call/2024-25 

Executive Engineer(C) 

EHV CCCM Dn. 
MSETCL Nagpur 

27|63 
Ltd. Company Transmission 

Mankapur S/stn premises 

Dist. Nagpur. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

